WILDERNESS SCHOOL

2022 IMPORTANT DATES

Middle School

Date

Sunday 16 October -
Saturday 5 November

Monday 17 October

Tuesday 18 October

Thursday 20 October

Friday 21 October

Tuesday 25 October

Saturday 5 November -
Sunday 6 November

Thursday 10 November

Friday 11 November

Monday 14 November

Monday 14 November

Tuesday 15 November

Wednesday 16 November

Wednesday 16 November

Friday 18 November

Time

8.40am - 9.00am

7.45am - 3.25pm

6.00pm - 7.30pm

8.40am - 9.00am

9.00am - 10.30am

Group A: 8.00am -
12.20pm

Group B: 12.45pm -

5.00pm

10.30am - 11.15am

Group C: 8.00am -
12.20pm

Group A: 12.45pm -
5.00pm

1.05pm - 3.25pm

Group B: 8.00am -
12.20pm

Group C: 12.45pm -
5.00pm

11.30am - 2.05pm

11.35am - 1.05pm

8.45am - 12.00pm

Event
Year 9 REALISE Camp (G4)

Welcome Back Assembly (R-Year 12)

Athletics Carnival

Year 9 SHINE Parent Information
Evening

SRC Changeover Assembly (Year 6-12)

Year 8 Immunisations (Dose 2)

Exeat Weekend

Year 9 Film and Animation Film Shoot

Excursion (Groups A and B)

Remembrance Day Service

Year 9 Film and Animation Film Shoot

Excursion (Groups C and A)

Year 8 Chinatown Excursion

Year 9 Film and Animation Film Shoot

Excursion (Groups B and C)

Year 9 Chinatown Excursion

Year 8 Drama Performance to Junior
School Audience

New Girls’ Morning (Year 7 - 2023)

Venue

Crawford

Gym

Bridgestone Stadium

N2 Classroom

Gym

Hender Hall

Hender Hall

Chinatown

Chinatown

Newman Theatre

Hender Hall



WILDERNESS SCHOOL

2022 IMPORTANT DATES

Friday 18 November

Monday 21 November

Monday 21 November

Tuesday 22 November

Saturday 26 November -
Sunday 27 November

Monday 28 November -
Tuesday 29 November

Wednesday 30 November

Thursday
1 December

Monday 5 December

Monday 5 December

Monday 5 December

Monday 5 December -
Friday 9 December

Thursday 8 December

Friday 9 December

Friday 9 December -
Sunday 11 December

Tuesday 13 December

7.00pm - 8.00pm

8.30am - 12.00pm

9.00am

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Monday: Form and
Lesson 1
Tuesday: Form

8.30am - 9.00am

Recess

8.40am - 9.00am

9.30am - 2.30pm

6.00pm - 7.00pm

8.40am - 9.45am

3.25pm

Boarders’ Middle School Interschool
Social

New Girls’ Morning (Years 8 -12)

Middle School SRC Nominations Due

Year 7 Parent Information Evening

Exeat Weekend

Middle School SRC speeches (Year 8)

Middle School SRC voting (Year 8)

Middle School SRC announcements
(Year 8)

Final Assembly (R-Year 11)

Advent Service Rehearsal

Advent Service

Year 7, Year 8 and Year 9 Minimester

Middle School Prize Giving Assembly

Last Day of Term 4

Rowing - Berri Regatta (SNR, INTR
and JNR)

Semester 2 Reports Released

Gym

The Chrysalis

Head of Middle School office

Hender Hall

The Chrysalis

Form Rooms

Hender Hall

Gym

St Peter’s Cathedral

St Peter’s Cathedral

Various

Gym

Berri - TBC



